Mers

Property

Density

Average Grain Size
Resistivity

Flexural Strength
Compressive Strength
Tensile Strength
Modulus of Elasticity
Hardness

Ash

Thermal Conductivity

C.T.E.

Treated for High Oxidation Resistance

Sizes Available:

c
=]
—
n

w

g/cm

pm

p ohm.cm
Mpa
Mpa
Mpa
Gpa

Shore

%
Wim°C

x 10%/°C

Rectangles

Mechanical Carbon & Graphite Grade Comparisons

JP 600 JP 645 JP 900 JP932 JP933 3JP1000 JP 1300
1.68 1.79 1.82 1.83 1.85 1.90 1.72
29 50 10 9 10 5 16
5320 5100 1200 1220 1200 1600 2540
56 90 50 55 50 75 58
117 250 130 119 130 210 165
60 32 34 32 50

27.5 14 11.5 14 16
88 95 65 68 65 80 72
4.5% 5% <0.1% 0.2% <0.1% 0.2%
7.5 85 106 85 80 18
5.8 5.2 5.6 5.2 6 5.8
No No No Yes Yes No No

JP 1345
1.86
15
3000
74
193
50
12
86
<1%
12
4.2

No

5.8"X7"x24" 6"x7"x23" 12"x24"x36" 8"x12"x12" 8"x12"x12" 6"x12"x24" 12"x24"x72" 5.1"x12"x17.7"

The specification or data herein contained are only given for indication, without any undertakings whatsoever. Their publication does not
suggest the matter is free of any rights whatsoever. Furthermore, due to constant evolution of techniques and norms, we reserve the right to
modify, at any time, the characteristics and specifications contained in this document. MERSEN refuses all and any responsibility concerning
their use whatever the purpose or application. Any copy, reproduction or information herein contained, in whole or in part, made without
MERSEN written consent, is forbidden according to the laws of France and particularly the law nr. 92-597 of July 1st 1992 relating to the

copyright.



