

Mechanical Carbon & Graphite Grade Comparisons

Property

<u>Property</u>	Unika	<u>JP 600</u>	<u>JP 645</u>	<u>JP 900</u>	<u>JP 932</u>	<u>JP 933</u>	<u>JP 1000</u>	<u>JP 1300</u>	<u>JP 1345</u>
Density	Units g/cm ³	1.68	1.79	1.82	1.83	1.85	1.90	1.72	1.86
Average Grain Size	μm	29	50	10	9	10	5	16	15
Resistivity	μ ohm.cm	5320	5100	1200	1220	1200	1600	2540	3000
Flexural Strength	Мра	56	90	50	55	50	75	58	74
Compressive Strength	Мра	117	250	130	119	130	210	165	193
Tensile Strength	Мра		60	32	34	32	50		50
Modulus of Elasticity	Gpa		27.5	14	11.5	14	16		12
Hardness	Shore	88	95	65	68	65	80	72	86
Ash	%	4.5%	5%	<0.1%	0.2%		<0.1%	0.2%	<1%
Thermal Conductivity	W/m°C		7.5	85	106	85	80	18	12
C.T.E.	x 10 ⁻⁶ /°C		5.8	5.2	5.6	5.2	6	5.8	4.2
Treated for High Oxidation Resistance		No	No	No	Yes	Yes	No	No	No

Sizes Available: Rectangles 5.8"x7"x24" 6"x7"x23" 12"x24"x36" 8"x12"x12" 8"x12"x12" 6"x12"x24" 12"x24"x72" 5.1"x12"x17.7"

The specification or data herein contained are only given for indication, without any undertakings whatsoever. Their publication does not suggest the matter is free of any rights whatsoever. Furthermore, due to constant evolution of techniques and norms, we reserve the right to modify, at any time, the characteristics and specifications contained in this document. MERSEN refuses all and any responsibility concerning their use whatever the purpose or application. Any copy, reproduction or information herein contained, in whole or in part, made without MERSEN written consent, is forbidden according to the laws of France and particularly the law nr. 92-597 of July 1st 1992 relating to the copyright.